Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, September 17, 2016
80F PCloudy 83%H 4mphSE

Race Off :8:25 am

5K Bovs

6A/5A Junior Vars
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Name

Angel Hernandez
Xavier Ibarra
Alex Chavira
David Darnell
Ethan Soto

Faayo Shogbanmu
Cesar Torres
Jared Cooper
Carlos Trejo
Jovany Gonzalez
Will Deen

Joshua Santoyo
David Boyle
Gunnar Jendrzey
Fabian Vargas
Cristian Monge
Martin Rodriguez
Garrett Luman
Kevon Jackson
Joshua Manning
Eric Virrueta
Joshaphat Aguilar
Dakota Bell

Nick Mclintire
Gustavo Mariano
Travis Mitchell
Raphael Bacud
Anthony Noyes
Everth Moreno
Thomas Sanders
Sergio Guerrero
Ivan Hermosillo
Ivan Lopez
Martin Fernandez
Johnathan Rodriguez
Omar Caballero
Francisco Hernandez
Marco Salazar
Saul Delgado
Sean Moothart
David Thurston
Alex Thomas
Travis Maddock
Aaron Jones
Brayan Ortiz
Kevin Modesto
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Chip Time

19:17.24
19:19.71
19:27.51
19:28.09
19:41.59
19:46.13
19:48.22
19:55.44
20:04.65
20:16.30
20:19.78
20:21.52
20:26.08
20:29.56
20:30.12
20:31.00
20:33.51
20:40.57
20:49.50
20:50.32
20:53.82
21:01.87
21:06.59
21:08.93
21:09.77
21:16.24
21:19.00
21:19.62
21:26.62
21:28.77
21:33.03
21:36.00
21:37.00
21:37.37
21:43.57
21:47.00
21:50.90
21:51.35
21:52.56
21:54.56
21:56.62
22:08.00
22:12.35
22:19.75
22:19.94
22:24 .47
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Gabe Rosas

Nick Hanson

Nic Keith

Alexis Alonso
Kevin Modest
Bryan Canales
Jonathan Roman
Danny Zarazua
Christopher Bahena
Farouk Salem
Vincent Martinez
Andres Ramos
Sergio Orozco
Robert Gataboizi
Caleb Mathis
Sebastian Lupian
Luis Lima

Jack Mason
Adolfo Guereca
Alian Pina
Gabiriel Pina
Carlos Hernandez
Nhat Chu

Max Keough
Raphael Rodriguez
Simon Castro
Dylan Sims
James Ventura
Adon Omar
Diego Negrete
Sergio Chairez
Dylan Lovett
Armando Garcia
Jonathan Morales
Travis Allgood
Osvaldo Ortiz
Ulises Ventura
Julio Venegas
Tyler Yother
Victor Soto
Brandon Morales
Juan Gandara
Jose Gomez
Blake Peroy
Bernard Reeves
Anthony Ramirez
Bryan Vizueta
Traylon Calais
Bryan Gonzalez
Gustavo Martinez

Kevin Ruiz Gonzales

Oscar Gaytan
Arturo Rosales
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22:28.41
22:28.54
22:28.98
22:32.71
22:34.01
22:40.09
22:40.79
22:41.77
22:46.67
22:47.03
22:49.92
22:51.51
22:53.76
22:54.00
23:01.83
23:06.40
23:10.00
23:12.23
23:13.36
23:14.53
23:18.98
23:22.59
23:23.24
23:23.78
23:24.89
23:25.95
23:28.04
23:30.00
23:33.43
23:33.54
23:35.21
23:37.78
23:38.20
23:38.31
23:39.66
23:48.43
23:50.01
23:50.83
23:56.41
23:58.30
24:00.36
24:02.59
24:07.61
24:09.75
24:10.98
24:14.87
24:16.72
24:16.83
24:23.63
24:25.63
24:25.88
24:28.84
24:37.62
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331
382
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100 oscar Moncada
101 johnanthan Guerreca
102 Adisyon Shields
103 Mark Martinez

104 Ronny Sorto

105 | eonardo Solorio
106 7ach Demarco
107 curtis Green

108 Njck Benitez

109 Amarr Teague

110 ylisses Diaz

111 Cesar Amesquita
112 juan Rodriguez
113 Conor McDermett
114 Hector Hernandez
115 Oscar Diaz

116 |van Ramirez

117 sam Sandifer

118 Oscar Salguero
119 paron Ramos

120 ylysses Abarca
121 j0rdy Muniz

122 Alexander Olivares
123 pylan Holmes

124 Roberto Ramirez
125 Leo Chacon

126 Baltimore Gomez
127 palvarez Israel

128 Miguel Macias
129 jacob Valeriano
130 jose Bautista

131 oviedo Bryan

132 jacob Hernandez
133 1yler Pfeil

134 Noel Alvarez

135 Jimmy Mismash
136 Nick Strain

137 Luiz Renteria

138 Bryan Castillo

139 Rakinder Sanghera
140 vargas Emmanuel
141 sanchez Julian
142 j0sue Bravo

143 victor Garcia

144 pablo Rubealcaba
145 Eduardo Almaraz
146 Eddy Galvan

147 Filipos Tesfamichael
148 Mmanuel Aguilar
149 Angle Almazan
150 juan Benitez
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25:02.11
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25:31.88
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25:42 .05
25:42.45
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25:55.11
26:03.02
26:36.02
26:36.32
27:00.07
27:14.06
27:16.20
27:20.20
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27:24.64
27:24.75
27:26.57
27:29.19
27:29.23
27:40.00
28:09.60
28:16.21
28:25.67
28:38.04
28:58.83
29:31.78
30:00.32
30:02.27
30:20.49
30:26.68
30:45.48
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31:27.00
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33:36.27
34:17.78
34:21.64
34:57.97
37:41.90
38:13.56
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